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Notification of Consummation

File Number: 0000165708 Submit Date: 11/02/2021

Service: Full Power FM
Filing Status: Active

Lead Call Sign: \A/XMJ
Status: Accepted

FRN: 0003734209

Purpose: Notification of Consummation Status Date: 11/03/2021

Section Question Response

Attachments Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being No

filed with this application?

Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

Applicant Address Phone Email Applicant Type
FM RADIO LICENSES, LLC Lynn Deppen +1 (814) 941-  I|deppen@aol. Limited Liability
Doing Business As: FM RADIO ONE FOREVER DRIVE 9800 com Company
LICENSES, LLC HOLLIDAYSBURG, PA
16648
United States
Contact Name Address Phone Email Contact Type
Lynn A Deppen 1370 WASHINGTON +1 (412) 221- LDEPPEN@AOL. Technical
FOREVER LICENSES, PIKE 1629 COM Representative
LLC SUITE 406
BRIDGEVILLE, PA
15017
United States
David D Oxenford 1800 M Street, NW +1 (202) 783- doxenford@wbklaw. Legal Representative

Wilkinson Barker Knauer, Suite 800N 4141 com
LLP Washington, DC 20036
United States

Details

Date of Consummation FRN of Licensee Post-consummation

2021-10-18 0003734209

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will not be consummated

Call Sign Facility ID File Number Will Not Consummate
WFGE 1057 0000161603
WFGI-FM 72965 0000161604
W250CW 202432 0000161605
WGET 67132 0000161606
W259DG 202434 0000161607
W245CJ 139424 0000161608
WDEL 16458 0000161609
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38269
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71868

12918

53482

47090

72316

74083

148465

67131

24999

0000161610

0000161611

0000161612

0000161613

0000161614

0000161615

0000161616

0000161617

0000161618

0000161619

0000161620

0000161621

0000161622

0000161623

0000161624

0000161625

0000161626

0000161627

0000161628

0000161629

0000161630

0000161631

0000161632

0000161633

0000161634

0000161635

0000161636

0000161637

0000161638

0000161639

0000161640

0000161641

0000161642

0000161643

0000161644

0000161645

0000161646



wuzz

WKYE

WALY

WXCY

WBUS

WUKL

W230BK

WLKH

W271CX

WQWK

WRQY

wW283DI

W289BR

WDEL-FM

w287DC

WCEI-FM
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Certification

Attachments

WNCL

WINX-FM

WNTI

WHMJ

WFVY

Section

53483

14774

56364

49789

36878

Authorized Party to Sign

Information not provided.

0000161684
0000161685
0000161686
0000161687

0000161688

Question

WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM
OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE
AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001)
AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION
AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND
JOR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).

| declare, under penalty of perjury, that | am an authorized
representative of the above-named applicant for the
Authorization(s) specified above.

Response

Lynn Deppen
Member, FM Licenses, LLC

11/02/2021



